
 Reporting Period 
(Statistical Month)

Release Date

September 2011 Wednesday: November 23, 2011
October 2011 Thursday: December 22, 2011

November 2011 Tuesday: January 24, 2012

December 2011 Wednesday: February 22, 2012

January 2012 Friday: March 23, 2012

February 2012 Monday: April 23, 2012

March 2012 Wednesday: May 23, 2012*

April 2012 Friday: June 22, 2012

May 2012 Tuesday: July 24, 2012

June 2012 Friday: August 24, 2012

July 2012 Friday: September 21, 2012

August 2012 Wednesday: October 24, 2012

September 2012 Friday: November 23, 2012

October 2012 Friday: December 21, 2012

Monthly Release Dates - 2011 & 2012

Manufactured Housing Survey

* Revised monthly and annual data for 2010 and 2011 will be
    available.


